Cable Hollow Links

A NEWSLETTER FOR MEMBERS, LEAGUES & FRIENDS



IN THIS ISSUE:

- 2024 Membership Rates
- 2024 Membership Benefits
- New Golf Holes
- Pavilion Update

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNT!

Get a 10% discount on your 2024 Golf Membership when you purchase a \$200 Restaurant food and drink card!

JOIN ONLINE

WINTER DINING HOURS

Cable Hollow's Restaurant is open Thursday through Sunday all winter for parties, lunches, and dinners. Enjoy fine dining next to a crackling fire this winter at Cable Hollow!

RESTAURANT MENU

PRO-SHOP
ENDOFSEASON
SALE!

CLOTHING 25% OFF
GOLF CLUBS 20% OFF
SHOES & GOLF BAGS 30% OFF
CALLAWAY DOZEN 10% OFF
GLOVES BUY 1 GET 1 50% OFF

*Sale ends October 31, 2023. Not valid on special orders.

2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES

The golfing season may be coming to an end, but this is the perfect time to join or renew at Cable Hollow for 2024!

Plus, we have a bonus offer for you:

Buy a \$200 Restaurant Gift Card and get a 10% discount on your 2024 membership!

Need more reasons to get a 2024 Cable Hollow Golf Membership?

- We are investing in MANY improvements on the course and in the clubhouse.
- We are dedicated to improving your experiences at Cable Hollow, from play to shopping, dining, and more.
- Cable's friendly, experienced, and professional staff are always ready, willing, and able to assist our members with any needs.
- Our course is beautifully maintained and has exceptional drainage for a great golfing experience.
- Cable has earned 5 stars on Golf Pass!



Contact us with any questions regarding membership levels and benefits. You can join online or at the Pro Shop.



2024 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Get these great member benefits in 2024!! Members deserve special perks. 2024 Cable Hollow members will enjoy the following benefits, plus a 10% discount on a 2024 Golf Membership when you purchase a \$200 restaurant Food and Drink Card.

Purchase your 2024 membership today and begin enjoying 10% off food, drink, and Pro Shop items IMMEDIATELY!

2024 MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE:

- UNLIMITED GREENS FEES 7 DAYS A WEEK
- 10% OFF ALL RESTAURANT FOOD AND BEVERAGES
- 10% OFF ON ALL SOFT GOODS IN THE GOLF SHOP
 - USGA GHIN HANDICAP
 - 1 SMALL BUCKET OF RANGE BALLS PER DAY
- SPONSOR A NEW MEMBER AND RECEIVE A GIFT CARD FOR 10 CART RENTALS
 (\$160 VALUE). *Not applicable to Junior and Corporate memberships.
 - PRIORITY TEE TIMES (book 4 days sooner than the public)

UPDATE ON THE NEW HOLES AT CABLE HOLLOW!

Even though we had a construction crew of 10, it still took us much longer to complete the new holes than we predicted. But the end result is better than any of us predicted. The three new holes (5, 6 and 13) are world-class, and if you haven't seen them, stop by for a fall walk.

The new green at #5 is behind our new 240-foot-long stone wall (the stones were gathered from the hill behind #18). This green is inspired by hole #16 at Augusta National. At nearly 7,000 square feet, Cable Hollow's #5 will be one of the largest and most exciting greens in Pennsylvania. The tee boxes are just as beautiful, and next year you will be playing an entirely new hole from tee to green!



Construction being finished on the new #6.

New hole #13 will come into play next year when we retire hole #11. We've heard from many of you that you can't wait to putt on the new #13. The green rests among Pennsylvania's white pine and maple trees, and the green surface contains four large quadrants. Stay out of the woods and hit to the correct quadrant...you will be rewarded. But miss...and you will have a long and interesting putt.

These three new holes will give you and your friends new rounds that will leave you talking and wanting to come back to try again. While there are more changes to come, these new holes will make playing Cable Hollow a brand-new experience!



Cable's exciting new #5 - one of the largest in PA!

At #6, we added several new tee boxes, but the big change is the new green and approach. We've moved the green back several yards and removed the punitive green-slope. We also made the green much larger, giving those who dare a good chance to land the green in two. But if you take the risk and miss, you may find yourself in one of the two deep bunkers in the left front...or you may overshoot and hit the new rock wall that backstops the green. You can see all of the risks and rewards from the fairway and, come next year, #6 will give you a lot to think about!



The new #13 many of you are looking forward to putting.

Restaurant Changing to Winter Hours

Beginning October 31st, the restaurant at Cable Hollow be open Thursday through Saturday from 11:30am to 8:00pm and Sunday from 11:30am to 7:00pm (closed Monday through Wednesday). Join us by the fireplace all winter for cozy lunches, dinners, and parties!

NEW PAVILION READY FOR EVENTS IN 2024!

The new pavilion's framework is up! Over the winter we will be finishing the structure with a glass enclosure, heat, and air conditioning.

This will be a place for us to gather after some of our large tournaments, plus we are taking 2024 bookings for weddings, reunions, and other large gatherings.

The pavilion will seat 242 guests at round tables. Our friend Jimmy Coffin just poured a large patio useful for cocktail hour, or just to enjoy the sunset. The pavilion will be ready for event bookings after May 1, 2024.

To book an event contact Joanne Martin, our clubhouse manager, at gm@cablehollow.com or 814-757-4765.





GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE AT CABLE HOLLOW

Looking for the perfect Christmas present? Give gift cards for the Cable Hollow Restaurant or Pro Shop!

Both memberships and gift certificates can be purchased online at our web store: https://e.cps.golf/CableHollowWebstore or at our Pro Shop.

Buy your 2024 golf membership today and IMMEDIATELY begin enjoying 10% off food, drink, and Pro Shop items!

Bar & Restaurant Hours

Sunday: 11:30-7:00

Monday*: Closed Tuesday: Closed

Wednesday: Closed

Thursday: 11:30-8:00

Friday: 11:30-8:00 Saturday: 11:30-8:00



Follow us on Facebook!



© 2023 Cable Hollow Golf Course

Cable Hollow Golf Course

405 Norberg Road
Russell, PA 16345
Phone: (814) 757-4765
gm@cablehollow.com
www.cablehollow.com